
994 

PASSEJ!lGEBS.­
lat Class 
2nd Clus . 

Total 

8eason Ticket. 

:.GOOD8,-
. Drays 

Oattle 
Oalvea 
8heep 
Pigs 

Total 

Ohaft, Lime, &0 .•• 
Wool 
Firewood 
Timber •• 
Grain 
Merchandlae 
Minerala 

Total 

P.uaEJ!lGEBS,­
let Class 
2nd Class 

Total 

· Season Tlokeh 

GOOD.,­
Ilray. 

·Oattle 
Oalves 
Sheep 
Pigs 

Total 

Ohaft, Lime, &0 ••• 
. Wool 
. 1!'irewood 

'i Timber •• 
Grain •• 

· Merohandlse 
Minerals 

• Total 

iPo\IBBJ!lGEBB,--
. 1st Olus 

· 2nd diu. 

Total 
.': .. 

Season Tlokets 

f: : \: ~ 
GOODI,­

Drays 
Oattle 
Oalve. 
Sheep 
Pigs 

[. 

Ohaft, Lime, &0 ... 
Wool 
Firewood 
Timber .. 
Graln 
Merohandise 
Minerals 

"I 

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. 

NORTH ISr.AND MAIN LINES AND BRANOHES. 
1916. 

S. R. Total. 
20,910 47,468 68,878 

185,768 !l53,092 588,855 

156,678 500,560 657,233 

18,885 

1916. 1915. 
No. No. 
127 109 PABOELS, liTe, 

17 ,258 17,769 
4,805 4,082 

681,U5 699,772 
18,867 15,274 RIIVIIJ!lUB,-

672,497 786.956 Pusengers .. 

Tons. Tons. Parcels, Luggage, and 
9,420 4,754 MaUs 
3,089 8,590 
4,050 4,896 Goods 

21,450 20,115 
31,450 29,963 Misoellaneous 
36,124 35,872 
60,810 50,155 

Rents and Oommlsslon 

165,893 149,845 Total " 

SOUTH ISLAND MAIN LINES AND BRANOHES, 

1916. 
No. 

89 
18,857 

815 
468,228 

2,790 

485,779 

Tons, 
6,642 

16,261 
1,968 

13,654 
48,262 
86,884 
56,918 
.~--

175,589 

1916. 
No. 

7 
307 

15 
3,491 

3,820 

Toni. 
366 
36 

570 
8718 

703 
1,2!!7 

.' 46,958 

52.648 

1916. 
S. R. Total. 

14,129 42,694 56,828 
64,721 264,184 328,905 

78,850 306,878 385,728 

12,060 

1915. 
No. 
101 PABOBLS, liTO. 

8,054 
680 

480,129 
BmVEJ!lUB,-2,806 

491,720 Passengers •• 

Tons, Paroels, Luggage, and 
7,374 Mails 

18,185 
2,000 Goods 

10,796 
Misoellaneoua 46,756 

40,757. Rents and Oommisslon 67,423 

198,291 Total 

WESTLAND SEOTION, 

1915. 
No. 

2 
446 
22 

6,624 

7,094 

'.rons. 
108 
123 
734 

7,766 
829 

1,383 
42,'598 

53,491 

S. 
1,233 
'1,385 

8.568 

1916. 
R. 

1,676 
20,588 

22,264 

Total, 
3,909 

27,923 

30,832 

778 

PABOELS, liTO., 

BIIIVBJ!lUB,-

Passengers .. 

Parcels, Luggage, and 
Mails 

Goods 

Misoellaneous 

Rents and Oommission 

Total. 

[No. 88 

1915. 
S. 

21,978 
129,105 

R. 
50,092 

410,790 

Total. 
72,070 

539,895 

151,083 460,882 611,965 

1916. 
No. 

74,880 

£ B. d. 

97,879 19 6 

12.071 10 8 

117,691 18 1 

1,441 17 7 

2,303 6 8 

-----
£231,388 12 1 

S. 

IS ,084 

1915. 
No 

70,198 

II B. 

78,565 16 

10,6440 15 

d. 

7 

1 

101,887 11 11 

1.747 18 3 

2,627 8 e 
-----
Jll90,478 10 4 

1915. 
R. Tot .. l. 

15,169 66,974 82,148 
70,923 275,752 856,675 

86,O'}2 842,726 428,818 

10.980 

1916. 1915. 
No. No. 

59,681 61,991 

II s. d, £ I, d. 

49,385 12 6 42,862 11 1 

7,41811 1 7,408 II 6 

77,612 10 9 74,107 7 0 

1,450 16 11 2,229 1 2 

1,682 4 6 1,964 0 4 
------ ------
11137,54915 9 £128,566 5 1 

11115, 
B, R. Total. 

1,224 2,222 8,446 
8,640 20,534 29,174 

9,864 22,756 32,620 

711 

1916. 1915. 
No. No. 

S.124 2.~67 

.£ B. d. I! s. d. 

2,796 10 2 2,408 1 4 

414 18 2 899 16 6 

9,840 13 11 9,398 2 9 

320 14 8 829 18 10 

158 19 5 142 IS 9 

------ -----
£13,531 11 4 .Il12,678 13 2 


